MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2022
OPEN

Manche 2 - Open série 2
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 34 MAGNE ALEXIS No 97 CYPRES FLORIAN
Pass 32 3:28.715 1 3:28.715| * Pass 9 2:48.827 1 2:48.827|*
Pass 65 6:19.176 2 2:50.461(* Pass 45 5:17.730 2 2:28.903|*
Pass 101 9:09.149 3 2:49.973(* Pass 80 7:46.027 3 2:28.297 | *
Pass 136 11:58.737 4 2:49.588 | * Pass 113 10:13.299 4 2:27.272(*
Pass 146 12:45.136 5 2:31.837
No 79 CHAINTREAU MATHIEU
Pass 10 2:50.437 1 2:50.437|* No 111 PETOT FRANCK
Pass 46 5:18.986 2 2:28.549(* Pass 15 2:56.145 1 2:56.145|*
Pass 77 7:35.311 3 2:16.325| * Pass 50 5:30.921 2 2:34.776 | *
Pass 106 9:52.483 4 2:17.172 Pass 86 8:05.113 3 2:34.192(*
Pass 140 12:18.041 5 2:25.558 Pass 122 10:44.153 4 2:39.040
Pass 157 13:22.718 5 2:38.565
No 80 DUCRET ARNAUD
Pass 18 3:03.178] 1 3:03.178]* No 112 LOREK ERWAN
Pass 54 5:39.214 2 2:36.036| * Pass 6 2:46.530 1 2:46.530|*
Pass 90 8:17.205 3 2:37.991 Pass 40 4:56.384 2 2:09.854 | **
Pass 125 10:57.514 4 2:40.309 Pass 74 7:07.252 3 2:10.868
Pass 159 13:37.232 5 2:39.718 Pass 103 9:20.632 4 2:13.380
Pass 132 11:37.714 5 2:17.082
No 81 DELAPORTE NICOLAS
Pass 25 3:21.586 1 3:21.586 | * No 113 MANCEAU EWEN
Pass 58 5:56.770 2 2:35.184(* Pass 16 2:57.439 1 2:57.439|*
Pass 93 8:33.404 3 2:36.634 Pass 51 5:31.636 2 2:34.197 | *
Pass 126 11:08.944 4 2:35.540 Pass 87 8:05.631 3 2:33.995|*
Pass 160 13:42.159 5 2:33.215(* Pass 123 10:45.961 4 2:40.330
Pass 158 13:24.096 5 2:38.135
No 82 ROY BENJAMIN
Pass 7 2:46.667 1 2:46.667(* No 123 ROZIER TIM
Pass 44 5:16.671 2 2:30.004(* Pass 11 2:50.486 1 2:50.486|*
Pass 82 7:59.412 3 2:42.741 Pass 43 5:14.266 2 2:23.780| *
Pass 120 10:42.271 4 2:42.859 Pass 78 7:39.813 3 2:25.547
Pass 153 13:18.812 5 2:36.541 Pass 111 10:12.175 4 2:32.362
Pass 143 12:43.645 5 2:31.470
No 85 CLAIN LENNY
Pass 5 2:43.126] 1 2:43.126]* No 124 DOREMUS ROMAIN
Pass 41 5:04.373 2 2:21.247 (* Pass 20 3:04.874 1 3:04.874|*
Pass 75 7:29.413 3 2:25.040 Pass 53 5:35.392 2 2:30.518|*
Pass 108 9:53.919 4 2:24.506 Pass 88 8:06.261 3 2:30.869
Pass 139 12:14.903 5 2:20.984 | * Pass 117 10:38.272 4 2:32.011
Pass 163 14:07.328 5 3:29.056
No 91 BROUILLET GREGORY
Pass 4 2:28.630] 1 2:28.630] No 128 YVER GREGORY
Pass 39 4:41.793 2 2:13.163| ** Pass 14 2:55.083 1 2:55.083| *
Pass 71 6:57.773 3 2:15.980 Pass 49 5:27.980 2 2:32.897 [ *
Pass 102 9:13.251 4 2:15.478 Pass 85 8:03.726 3 2:35.746
Pass 131 11:28.757 5 2:15.506 Pass 119 10:41.017 4 2:37.291
Pass 154 13:19.567 5 2:38.550
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OPEN
Manche 2 - Open série 2
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps]| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 129 RENAC GUILLAUME No 177 PAYEN BRICE
Pass 21 3:12.780 1 3:12.780| * Pass 27 3:24.033 1 3:24.033(*
Pass 61 6:10.465 2 2:57.685| * Pass 69 6:45.336 2 3:21.303(*
Pass 99 9:07.951 3 2:57.486(* Pass 105 9:47.572 3 3:02.236 | *
Pass 138 12:07.223 4 2:59.272 Pass 142 12:43.608 4 2:56.036 | *
No 131 LOTH MICKAEL No 178 MOYSE CHRISTOPHER
Pass 35 3:47.826 1 3:47.826| * Pass 17 2:59.586 1 2:59.586 | *
Pass 72 7:01.133 2 3:13.307| * Pass 56 5:40.181 2 2:40.595|*
Pass 114 10:17.283 3 3:16.150 Pass 91 8:21.612 3 2:41.431
Pass 156 13:21.816 4 3:04.533| * Pass 128 11:14.999 4 2:53.387
Pass 161 14:01.275 5 2:46.276
No 157 BAPTISTA LUDOVIC
Pass 13 2:52.710 1 2:52.710| * No 179 LABRIT GUILLAUME
Pass 47 5:22.701 2 2:29.991|* Pass 33 3:35.240 1 3:35.240| *
Pass 81 7:49.759 3 2:27.058| * Pass 68 6:43.244 2 3:08.004| *
Pass 116 10:24.631 4 2:34.872 Pass 104 9:45.599 3 3:02.355| *
Pass 147 12:53.033 5 2:28.402 Pass 141 12:41.543 4 2:55.944 (*
No 159 JALLET MAXIME No 182 PINHO BRICE
Pass 34 3:45.287 1 3:45.287 | * Pass 12 2:52.251 1 2:52.251|*
Pass 70 6:49.501 2 3:04.214|* Pass 48 5:27.295 2 2:35.044
Pass 107 9:52.685 3 3:03.184|* Pass 84 8:02.769 3 2:35.474
Pass 148 13:02.547 4 3:09.862 Pass 118 10:39.123 4 2:36.354
Pass 151 13:14.453 5 2:35.330
No 167 MARQUIS VALENTIN
Pass 22 3:13.830 1 3:13.830(* No 184 CUISINIER ALEXIS
Pass 57 5:53.895 2 2:40.065(* Pass 28 3:24.551 1 3:24.551|*
Pass 92 8:32.621 3 2:38.726 | * Pass 60 6:10.401 2 2:45.850 [ *
Pass 129 11:25.205 4 2:52.584 Pass 97 8:56.253 3 2:45.852
Pass 162 14:05.175 5 2:39.970 Pass 134 11:51.337 4 2:55.084
No 168 LEFORT KEVIN No 185 GARDIMAN GIANNI
Pass 31 3:28.275 1 3:28.275| * Pass 24 3:20.524 1 3:20.524 | *
Pass 63 6:12.088 2 2:43.813|* Pass 67 6:39.142 2 3:18.618 | *
Pass 96 8:54.734 3 2:42.646 | * Pass 109 10:00.045 3 3:20.903
Pass 133 11:40.664 4 2:45.930 Pass 155 13:19.628 4 3:19.583
No 169 CROSNIER HUGO No 194 BACHELIER RENAUD
Pass 26 3:21.752 1 3:21.752|* Pass 36 3:56.762 1 3:56.762| *
Pass 62 6:11.964 2 2:50.212| * Pass 76 7:29.659 2 3:32.897 | *
Pass 98 9:06.892 3 2:54.928 Pass 127 11:11.226 3 3:41.567
Pass 137 12:02.314 4 2:55.422 Pass 165 14:43.036 4 3:31.810| *
No 175 CARLIER MICKAEL No 195 FERNANDES NICOLAS
Pass 8 2:47.269 1 2:47.269|* Pass 29 3:26.004 1 3:26.004 | *
Pass 42 5:13.202 2 2:25.933|* Pass 64 6:18.236 2 2:52.232(*
Pass 79 7:42.542 3 2:29.340 Pass 100 9:08.057 3 2:49.821|*
Pass 112 10:12.910 4 2:30.368 Pass 135 11:57.838 4 2:49.781|*
Pass 144 12:43.656 5 2:30.746
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OPEN
Manche 2 - Open série 2
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

No 211 BACEIREDO CHRISTOPHE

Pass 23 3:17.189 1 3:17.189| *
Pass 55 5:39.466 2 2:22.277|*
Pass 83 8:01.507 3 2:22.041|*
Pass 115 10:23.518 4 2:22.011|*
Pass 145 12:44.357 5 2:20.839(*
No 216 HARPERINK FLORIAN
Pass 37 3:57.408 1 3:57.408|*
Pass 73 7:02.357 2 3:04.949( *
Pass 110 10:07.835 3 3:05.478
Pass 150 13:13.073 4 3:05.238
No 217 VOLLEREAU TOM
Pass 19 3:04.355 1 3:04.355| *
Pass 52 5:34.282 2 2:29.927|*
Pass 89 8:07.656 3 2:33.374
Pass 121 10:42.867 4 2:35.211
Pass 152 13:16.778 5 2:33.911
No 917 BLANCHARD FABIEN
Pass 30 3:26.703 1 3:26.703| *
Pass 59 6:07.672 2 2:40.969| *
Pass 95 8:46.843 3 2:39.171|*
Pass 130 11:26.476 4 2:39.633
Pass 164 14:08.680 5 2:42.204
No 999 invite NAUDIN NATHAN
Pass 38 4:22.069 1 4:22.069|*
Pass 66 6:29.471 2 2:07.402( **
Pass 94 8:37.640 3 2:08.169
Pass 124 10:51.927 4 2:14.287
Pass 149 13:06.469 5 2:14.542
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